	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IUGN66-33904-20
	IUGN66-33904-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IUGN66-33904-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 134.92000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IUGN66-33904-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IUGN66-33904-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
43-01000 Conec  CONN M12 4POS SOCKET WIRE LEAD
1201080108 Molex Connector Corporation  ULTRA-LOCK M12 DBL-END M-M 5M
1-1906013-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC BLU
05-012-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0281000663 Molex Inc  .100 CABLE JUMPER 281000663
0151680879 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 19 CKTS LGT 51
0151680352 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 28 CKTS LGT 127
0210491012 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 31POS
0982680357 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 28POS
H2BXT-10112-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048W/X 12"
09457011122 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/1 SOLID IP20+P
444-054-510-D I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL DBL END 4-4 SILVER 5'
800-1603-0-SJT0-BL-00100 CNC Tech  CORD PWR R/A FEMALE-OPEN END 1M
M3UFK-2620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26F/MCF26K
A1RXB-6436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APR64B/AE64M/X
24-036-216 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 24POS
A3DDG-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR20G/ AE20M / AKR20
2254/6 SL005 Alpha Wire  2254/6 SLATE 100 FT
M33856 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 14AWG BLK 500'
GMA.1B.025.DV LEMO  BEND RELIEF 2.5MM GREEN
Q-150K-1/8-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK PVDF 1/8" X 4' BLACK
F2213/4 WH026 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 WHT 24'
F1053/64 BK001 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 3/64" BK 1K'
1568301045 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 WS/SW
0801423 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
LELB1-39247-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK1-38904-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
W33-T1N1Q-5 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
LA070URD30LI0315 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 315A 700VAC
3553 Keystone Electronics  FUSE HOLDER RADIAL 250V 5A PCB
0232003.MXWP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MITI MED.ACT 5X20MM 3A RADL
GTCA38-231M-R10-FS2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 20% 10KA
30R110UU Littelfuse Inc  PTC 1.10A 30V RESETTABLE KINK
TRF250-120T TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.12A HOLD
MF-R090-1-009 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
5KP54-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 91.46VC P600
SMA5J8.5A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMA
MXP4KE350CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 300VWM 482VC DO41
MPLAD15KP12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC PLAD
ERZ-VF2T820 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 74V 400A 2-SMD J-LEAD
	IUGN66-33904-20  keywords
	    	IUGN66-33904-20
	IUGN66-33904-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IUGN66-33904-20  pdf
	IUGN66-33904-20  datasheet
	IUGN66-33904-20  price
	IUGN66-33904-20  distributor
	electronic components IUGN66-33904-20
	IUGN66-33904-20  Circuit Protection
	IUGN66-33904-20  Circuit Breakers
	IUGN66-33904-20  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IUGN66-33904-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .